
40+ programs with ECTS credits 
and unforgettable summer time

WHAT 

SPbPU campus close to the city 
center of St. Petersburg

WHERE

June –  September 

WHEN

International students and 
English-speaking tutors 

WHO

Value added courses in English, 
basic Russian language, new 
friends from all over the world
in the most charming city!

WHY

Tuition fee: avg. 250 euro
Registration fee: 
approx. 45 euro
Accommodation fee: 
approx. 7 euro per night

PRICE 

ABOUT SAINT PETERSBURG

•  Great city for sightseeing
•  Exciting cultural and social life
•  In the list of TOP 10 QS Most Affordable 
    Cities for Students
•  Eventful nightlife
•  Magical White Nights in summer 



CONTACTS

english.spbstu.ru
summerschool.spbstu.ru
summerschool@spbstu.ru
+7 812 534 25 31

@polytech_summer

@intprograms.SPbSTU

Please, learn more 
about summer school 
application deadlines 
and admission 
requirements



#POLYTECHSUMMER



Summer Graduate Schools

The 35th ECMI Modelling Week

PolyPhotonics

Physics of Complex Systems

Cyber-Physical Systems Technologies: Applications in Industry (Sochi Dialogue)

Engineering and Natural Sciences (ENS)

Advanced Technologies for Materials Processing

Microelectronics Materials, Circuits and Devices

Plasma Physics and Controlled Fusion (Polytech –           SOKENDAI)
* in cooperation with IAEA

Space Technologies

PROGRAMS LIST 2020 или 2020 Summer Programs

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

 

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

4 ECTS

Jul 05 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

ECTS 
credits DatesName of the field / program 

SUMMER2020



Summer Graduate Schools

The 35th ECMI Modelling Week

PolyPhotonics

Physics of Complex Systems

Cyber-Physical Systems Technologies: Applications in Industry (Sochi Dialogue)

Engineering and Natural Sciences (ENS)

Advanced Technologies for Materials Processing

Microelectronics Materials, Circuits and Devices

Plasma Physics and Controlled Fusion (Polytech –           SOKENDAI)
* in cooperation with IAEA

Space Technologies

Information and Digital Technologies (IDT)

Computer Modeling and Simulation for Engineers (Polytech –           UNED)

Smart Manufacturing and Digital Future

Digital Engineering 

Machine Learning: Theory and Application

Modern SAP Technologies

3D Design and Digital Fabrication

Game Design: 3D Character Animation

Civil Engineering (CE)

Civil Engineering

Digital Construction

Energy Technology (ET)

Nuclear Engineering

Turbomachinery

Electrical Engineering

Oil & Gas in Energy Industry

Digitalization in Energy Industry

Renewable Energy

Energy Efficiency and Sustainable Development

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

3 ECTS

 

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

4 ECTS

Jul 05 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 12

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 24

Jul 20 – 31

Jul 20 – 31

Aug 03 – 14

Aug 03 – 14

Aug 03 – 14

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – 31

Jul 20 – 31

sess. 1: Jul 06 – 17
sess. 2: Aug 03 – 14

sess. 1: Jul 20 – 31
sess. 2: Aug 03 – 14

4 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

CONTACTS

english.spbstu.ru
summerschool.spbstu.ru
summerschool@spbstu.ru
+7 812 534 25 31



Life Science (LS)

Molecular Gastronomy 

Sport Management & Marketing  (Polytech –         Université de Lorraine) 
*in cooperation with INSHS

Economics and Business (EB)

Doing Business in Russia

Logistics and Supply Chain Management

City Branding

Tourism Marketing Toolkit

HR Analytics and Human Capital Development

International Strategic Management

Quantitative Finance (Polytech –           City, University of London)

Entrepreneurship and Technology Leadership

Russian Studies and Humanities (RSH)

Russian Language, Politics & Art                                     

Russian Language, Literature & Business Culture

Russian Language for Business Communication (session 1, 2)

Intensive Survival Russian Language for Exchange Students

Russian Language, History & Literature

Preparation for TORFL test

Leadership in Communication

Sociocultural Studies

Information and Digital Technologies (IDT)

Computer Modeling and Simulation for Engineers (Polytech –           UNED)

Smart Manufacturing and Digital Future

Digital Engineering 

Machine Learning: Theory and Application

Modern SAP Technologies

3D Design and Digital Fabrication

Game Design: 3D Character Animation

Civil Engineering (CE)

Civil Engineering

Digital Construction

Energy Technology (ET)

Nuclear Engineering

Turbomachinery

Electrical Engineering

Oil & Gas in Energy Industry

Digitalization in Energy Industry

Renewable Energy

Energy Efficiency and Sustainable Development

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 24

Jul 20 – 31

Jul 20 – 31

Aug 03 – 14

Aug 03 – 14

Aug 03 – 14

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – Aug 07

Jul 20 – 31

Jul 20 – 31

Jul 06 – 17

Aug 24 – Sep 04

Jul 06 – 24

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 27 - Aug 07

Sep 01 - 12

Jul 06 – 31 

Jul 06 – 31 

Aug 31 – Sep 11

Jul 06 – 17

Jul 06 – 24

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

2 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

5 ECTS

6 ECTS

6 ECTS

4 ECTS

2 ECTS

4 ECTS

5 ECTS

sess. 1: July 06 – 24
sess. 2: Aug 03 – 21 

sess. 1: Jun 08 – 26 
sess. 2: Aug 03 – 28 

for Aug and 
Sep modules

Get the most out of your summer!




